E

1A

1B

7LOK

8.45-9.30

HOMMIKUR

HOMMIKUR

HOMMIKUR

KL.JUH

VENE K

MATEM

MATEM

Vene keel

AJALUGU/BIOLOOGIA

9.40-10.25

EESTI K

MUUSIKA

EESTI K

EESTI K

MATEM

VENE K

Matem

EESTI K/LOG

AJALUGU/BIOLOOGIA

10.35-11.20

MATEM

MATEM

MUUSIKA

Liilkumine

EESTI K

EESTI K

LOG

MATEM

AJALUGU/BIOLOOGIA

11.40-12.25

MUUSIKA

MUUSIKA

LIIKUMINE

MATEM

KL.Juh tund

LOG

FOUSIKA

AJALUGU/BIOLOOGIA

12.45-13.30

TOO0P

MUUSIKA

LIIKUMINE

AJALUGU

AJALUGU

AJALUGU

EESTI K

13.40 - 14.25

ROBOOTIKA

EESTI K

MATEM

VENE K

VENE K

14.35-15.20

BUSS

14.20

PIKKAPAEVA

PUHMA

El OLE

T

8.45-9.30

EESTI K

LoobusoP

MUUSIKA

Matem

MATEM

MATEM

KIRJANDUS

BIOLOOGIA

9.40-10.25

EESTI K

EESTI K

KUNST

MATEM

KLJUH

Kunst

MUUSIKA

BIOLOOGIA

10.35-11.20

LoobusoOP

MATEM

EESTI K

KUNST

KUNST

KUNST

MATEM

BIOLOOGIA

11.40-12.25

LIIKUMINE

LIIKUMINE

EESTI K

MATEM

Matem

LOODUS/LOG

INIMESEOP

BIOLOOGIA

12.45-13.30

MUDILASK

MUDILASK

TOOOPETUS

TOO0P

LIIKUMINE

EESTI K

MATEM

EESTI K/LOG

Kunst

13.40 - 14.25

EESTI K

MUUSIKA

MUUSIKA

MUUSIKA

14.3515.20

LIIKUMINE P

LIIKUMINE P

Liikkumine P

K

8.45-9.30
9.40-10.25
10.35-11.20
11.40-12.25
12.45-13.30
13.40-14.25
14.35-15.20
15.30- 16.00
N

8.45-9.30
9.40-10.25
10.35-11.20
11.40-12.25
12.45-13.30
13.40-14.25
14.35-15.20
15.30- 16.00
R

8.45-9.30
9.40-10.25
10.35-11.20
11.40-12.25
12.35-13.30

OH

9.00

uT

BUSSID

A

KLASSIUUHATAJA

USE

KELL

K
TUND

Il KL UJUMA
BUSS 11.40
ULENURME

13.40

1.-8.
SOOMA

LAPSED

MOLEMAL

KLASS
KOGU

UJUJATE

SUUNAL

KOOL
BUSS

BUSSILE

\Y

11.00
11.20

A

KLASS

JAS

EKSAM

1.-9.klass




